Royal Jersey Golf Club

2011-2025: 40 Club

Player
AIKENHEAD, W
ANDRE, B
ANDRE, B
ALLBUT, T
ALLBUT, T
BARRETT, S
BARROW, C
BARROW, J
BLACK, |

BLACK, |

BLACK, |
BLACKMAN, |
BLAKE, D
BLAKE, D

BOLLE JONES, B
BOLLE JONES, D
BOLLE JONES, D
BORNY, C
BOSCHAT, D
BOWDEN, RD
BOWDEN, RD
BRANDON, |
BRANDON, |
BRANDON, |
BRATLEY, J
BRATLEY, J
BRATLEY, J
BREWSTER, |
BREWSTER, |
BURT, T

BURT, T

BURT, T

BURT, T
CANAS, M
CANAS, M
CANAS, M
CARTER,
CARTER,
CHEUNG, F
CHEUNG, F
CHEUNG, F
CHEUNG, F
CHRISTENSEN, R
CHRISTENSEN, R
CHRISTENSEN, R
CHRISTENSEN, R
CHRISTENSEN, R
CLAYTON, $
COLE, C

COLE, C

COLE, C
COLLINS, J
CONOOPS, A
CONOOPS, A
CONOOPS, A
COOPER, Hs

Social
Social
Social

Social

Week
wk5
wk10
wké
wké
wk3
wk9
wk11
wk2
wk13
wk14
wk6
wk12
wk9
wk12
wké
wké
wk13
wk7
wké
wk14
wk12
wk5
wk13
wk14
wk8
wk8
wkl
wk8
wk8
wk7
wk9
wkl
wk10
wk3
wk3
wk7
wk12
wk13
wk7
wk11
wk14
wkl
wk13
wk13
wk12
wk13
wk7
wk11
wk7
wké
wk15
wk8
wk8
wk11
wk4
wk8

71
70
70
70
70
70
73
70
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
70
69
69
69
70
70
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
70
70
70
NA
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

WEDNESDAY LEAGUE
Year Player
2024 INGRAM, ]
2014 IRVINE, P
2021 JEWELL, T
2022 JEWELL, T
2025 JEWELL, T
2017 JEWELL, T
2013 JEWELL, T
2011 KAYE, D
2013 KAYE, M
2016 KEENEY, M
2016 KEANS, S
2018 KEITES, S
2011 KEITES, S
2012 KELLY, RT
2016 KERR, J
2017 KILLEN, R
2018 KILLEN, R
2019 KILLEN, R
2017 KIRK, R
2021 KIRK, R
2025 LABEY, M
2021 LABEY, M
2023 LABEY, P
2024 LAWRENCE, M
2022 LE QUELENEC, C
2023 LE QUELENEC, C
2025 LE SIGNE, M
2023 LE SIGNE, M
2024 LEADER, R
2015 LIVINGSTON, J
2015 LIVINGSTONE, P
2019 LLOYD, H
2019 LLOYD, J
2019 MACAIONE, P
2021 MADDOCK, R
2021 MATTHEWS, C
2019 MATTHEWS, C
2021 MATTHEWS, C
2021 MATTHEWS, C
2022 MATTHEWS, C
2022 MCAVINEY, V
2025 MCAVINEY, V
2011 MCAVINEY, V
2013 MEE, T
2015 MEE, T
2015 MEE, T
2021 MEE, T
2024 MONIZ, J
2016 MONIZ, )
2017 MOORES, M
2017 MUNDY, K
2013 MUNDY, K
2024 MUNDY, K
2024 MUNDY, K
2025 MUNDY, K
2013 ORCHARD, A

Status

Social
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Social
Junior

Junior

Junior
Junior
Social

Social

Social

Score
42
46
43
40
43
40
4
40
43
40
40
44
42
41
40
42
40
45
4
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
4
4
40
42
4
44
4
40
42
42
43
41
42
42
43
40
4
41
42
40
40
42
40
43
4
40
42
4
4
41

2025 in Blue

Css
70
70
70
70
70
68
70
70
71
70
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
70
70
70
70
69
70
70
70
70
70
69
72
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
68
68
69
70
69
69
69
70
70
69
70

40 Club



Royal Jersey Golf Club

2011-2025: 40 Club

Player

COOPER, HS
COPPOCK, G
COPPOCK, G
COTTIGNIES, F
COTTIGNIES, F
COTTIGNIES, F
COTTIGNIES, F
COUTANCHE, C
CRAIG, D

CRAIG, D

CRAIG, D
CRAMPSIE, J
CUDDON-LARGE, R
CUDDON-LARGE, R
CUDDON-LARGE, R
CUSHING, |
DARWIN, J
DAVIDSON, N
DAVISON, R
DAVISON, R
DAVISON, R
DAVISON, S
DAVISON, S
DAVISON, S
DAVISON, S

DAY, A

DE FIGUEIREDO, M
DE FIGUEIREDO, M
DE FIGUEIREDO, M
DE FIGUEIREDO, P
DE FIGUEIREDO, R
DENISON, RW
DENISON, RW
DENISON, RW
DENTON, R
DEVITT, P

DEVITT, P

DEVITT, R
DEWHURST, S
DEWHURST, S
DRAISEY, J

DREW, ST

EAGAR, A

EDDY, J

EDDY, J

EDDY, )

EDDY, J

FALLAIZE, W
FERNANDES, J
FERNANDES, J
FERNANDES, J
FISHER, P

FRANK, D

GALES, T

GALES, T
GALLICHAN, L

Social

Junior

Social

Social

268
Score
45
a1
40
41
40
44
44
42
43
43
40
42
43
a1
44
41
a1
40
44
40
40
41
43
41
40
42
40
41
42
42
42
40
a1
40
40
40
41
40
40
40
42
40
40
40
43
41
42
40
46
a1
a1
40
a1
a1
41
40

70
70
70
70
70
69
70
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
70
70
69
69
70
70
69
70
70
70
70
70
71
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
72
70
69
70
70
69
70
70
69
70
70
70
70
69
70
70
70
70

WEDNESDAY LEAGUE
Year H Player
2023 PEGGIE, J
2016 PENDERGAST, J
2023 PENDERGAST, J
2014 PENDERGAST, J
2016 PENDERGAST, J
2018 PENDERGAST, J
2021 PENDERGAST, J
2015 PEREZ, E
2021 PERRY, C
2022 QUAIL, S
2024 QUAIL, S
2018 QUAIL, S
2013 QUAIL, S
2014 RAINE, T
2015 RAINE, T
2023 RAINE, T
2024 RAINE, T
2019 RAINE, T
2019 RAINE, T
2022 REBOURS, P
2024 REBOURS, P
2013 REBOURS, P
2015 REDDYHOF, A
2025 REID, D
2025 REID, G
2022 ROFFE, J
2015 RUANE, TJ
2016 RUANE, TJ
2021 RUSSELL, M
2015 RUSSELL, M
2015 SABEY, M
2011 SIMPSON, N
2011 SIMPSON, N
2014 SINGLETON, J
2022 SINGLETON, J
2021 SINGLETON, J
2025 SMITH, H
2012 SMITH, MB
2014 SMITH, MB
2017 SMITH, MB
2019 STEWART, A
2011 STEWART, A
2025 STREET, M
2013 SULLIVAN, L
2013 SUMMERFIELD, R
2015 SUMMERFIELD, R
2019 SUMMERFIELD, R
2016 SUMMERFIELD, R
2022 SUMNER, M
2023 TROY, BE
2024 TROY, R
2019 TURNER, JW
2016 TURNER, JW
2012 VINEY, M
2015 WADE, NB
2024 WADE, NB

Status

Junior

Junior
Junior

Junior

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Social

Junior

Social

Social

Junior

Score
4
41
M
40
40
40
40
40
M
40
44
4
40
42
4
4
41
40
40
40
47
40
41
42
40
41
40
4
40
40
42
40
40
43
43
M
46
41
45
4
40
40
40
40
4
4
40
42
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

2025 in Blue

Css
70
71
69
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
70
70
70
69
70
70
69
72
72
70
70
70
70
70
69
70
70
70
70
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
69
70
70
70
70
70
69
70
70
70
70
72
70
73
70
70
70
69
70

40 Club
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2011-2025: 40 Club

Player
GALLICHAN, RJ
GALLICHAN, W
GALLICHAN, W
GALLICHAN, W
GALLICHAN, W
GARROD, K
GIBBON, H
GOODE, A
GOODE, A
GUEGAN, J

HAMILTON-HOWES, R

HARTE, J
HARTE, J
HILL, M
HUELIN, A
HUGHES, J
HUGHES, J
HUGHES, J
HUGHES, J
HUGHES, )
HUGHES, M
HUNT, A
HUNT, A
HUNT, A
HUTTON, S

Number attained:

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Junior

Social
Social
Social
Social

Social

Social

23
11
20
11
26
19
15
15
21

0

26
14
17
15

268
Score
42
a1
40
41
a1
42
40
44
40
45
40
40
41
40
a1
41
40
40
40
43
40
42
43
40
41

Covid - no competitions

Week
wk11
wk6
wk14
wk9
wk12
wkl
wk11
wk8
wk7
wk7
wk10
wkl
wk11
wk7
wk11
wk7
wk9
wk9
wk13
wk14
wk4
wk7
wk6
wk3
wk7

72
70
70
70
70
72
70
70
70
69
70
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
70
72
69
70
70
70

(Highest number achieved)

WEDNESDAY LEAGUE
Year Player Status
2012 WALL, CB
2018 WALL, CB
2021 WALL, CB
2022 WALL, CB
2022 WANLESS, M
2014 WARREN, M
2015 WATERS, 1B
2014 WATERS, JB
2021 WATERS, JB
2015 WHALLEY, D
2018 WHERRY, D
2011 WHITSEY, J
2011 WHITSEY, J
2019 WHITSEY, P
2011 WIGNALL, A
2021 WIGNALL, A
2021 WILDY, G
2023 WILKINSON, P Social
2023 WILKINSON, P
2025 WILLIAMS, P
2014 WILSON, S
2015
2017
2025
2011

Scores achieved:

Highest!

Weekly acheivements:

Score
41
42
40
40
40
2
42
41
44
41
40
41
40
43
46
43
44
42
40
40
4

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

wkl
wk2
wk3
wk4
wk5
wk6
wk7
wk8
wk9
wk10
wk1l
wk12
wk13
wk14

270
115
73
39
22
12

11

15
15
13
27
31
20
22
21
18
15
30
23

2025 in Blue

Css
70
69
70
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70

43%
27%
14%
8%
4%
1%
1%
0%

4%
3%
6%
6%
5%
10%
11%
7%
8%
8%
7%
6%
11%
9%

40 Club



